Part List U308424 Unit:inch
No| Picture | Specificatfion Qty ' 5 1Z ‘
A Screw @3*1/2" 32 7Z | o
B Screw @3*5/8" 20 S A
C i) |Screw @4*5/8' 10 | 7
D Ry | Screw @4*1 3/16" 3 /\\5 ‘
E Metal Clip 4 Top o Bottom <\\6‘
3 Hinges 0| P Door L
G Bumper 8 4 S
H Shelf Clip 12 :
Left Right AN
Side Panel Side Panel Dk Panel
/ 8 g 10 11
3 )/"?o’" 5 f/gﬁ _ E _
o g § ffr-; E‘ \\\\E‘T
Middle 4 : Top o Bottom o
Bottom Bottom Back e Back b Front
Panel Panel Panel P Panel 0 Toe kick

Shelf




Assembly instructions

No| Picture| Specification [Qfy[No]| Piciure| Specification |Qty
A | ey Screw @3*1/2" | 32| E Metal Clip 4
B | ™y, | Screw @3*5/8" | 20| F | ®§ | Hinges 10
C | ™y | Screw @34*5/8" 10| G & Bumper 8
D | ™| Screw o34*1 3/16] 3 [H| & | Shelf Clip 12

step 3 1

page 1 of 2

(

L

248424

309624)




T

N

| T .F- -.
Y [ ';h
.
\.,\" ®
1 -
» ' JIJ ﬁ

y

page 2 of 2
(U248424-
U309624)




